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RECORAD of Well No. 1 onthe g 0, Walters Farm of 15% Aores
i intric aunty /. Va. i
in ourbls Diatrivt Roans County, W. Va. Frogen Cemp Fleld
Loosated e Rig Commenced 19 and Completed 19
Yo ; ste L Fe
ritting Commenced  yawy 18%H, 19 g and Completed  Jap, 29%h, 18 26 Depthof Haole wes 9263 Fuet
Coutractor wos W, L. Stihons Address Parkersburg, We Yeo
Dritiers names W, Lo Stephens & T. &. Unstolt Drilling cost per foot
Dieitbue despey o feet aod completed 149 Oritling deeper cost per fool
Duntracior wis Address
B CHSING TUBING PACKER
Hian i ot Sizw oot EN Size Kind FEoiiar
=y 4
& 106 - ¥ 5 5/16"  Stesl Shos
5 3/1e" 89 89y sI™
Whet frat groduced Eate 3&%”901& after shot 15 feet of wood conductor used
Progaduntion ohanged o ir 8 Well ah
i o J el shot Ayril 1,4;3 19 26
P tt ghaamed gl 18 renttly Size of Torpedo 20 uts.
Wl chonmed sut 8 resulis Started Pumping Ot 19
Size of rods
Well whundaned and plugped 18 By King of rods

Ol WELL- GAS WELL

Obie Foe!/ O Co
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Serial Well No. 1878
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0.50. 1378 - DRILLERS RECORD ., 659

Formation Tog Bottom Thickness REMARKS

Send & Shedl 12, 12

Red Roek 12 58 4%

Hountain Sand 58 7B 20

Red Rosl 75 146 70

Slate 145 165 20

Red Rock 165 235 70

Slate & Shells 235 440 2085

Pitbsburgh Send 440 550 110

Slate & Shells 550 590 40

Red Rock 590 620 50

Shells 620 623 3 e
Red Rock 623 700 77

Shell 700 707 7

Red Roek 707 897 180

Lime 887 910 i3

Durkeard Send 910 925 15

Slate 928 926% 1 \
Total Depth 926%

Paje 915925




